KLT-USB-0446-0447 V1
3.1MP 0446 OnSemi AR0331 1.2MP 0447 AR0130 M12 Fixed Focus LED
Dual Lens Stereo USB 2.0 Camera Module
CMOS CAMERA MODULES
your BEST camera module partner
www.KaiLapTech.com   sales@KaiLapTech.com   Tel: (852) 6908 1256   Fax: (852) 3017 6778
All rights reserved @ Kai Lap Technologies Group Ltd.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
KLT-USB-0446-0447 V1 is a 3.1MP/1.2MP Dual Lens Fixed Focus Stereo

 AR0130:  1/3-Inch CMOS Digital Image Sensor
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
See the ON Semiconductor Device Nomenclature document (TND310/D) for a full
description of the naming convention used for image sensors. For reference documenta-
tion, including information on evaluation kits, please visit our web site at
Table 2: Available Part Numbers
Part Number Base Description Variant Description
AR0130CSSC00SPBA0-DP RGB Bayer 48-Pin PLCC Dry Pack with Protective Film
AR0130CSSC00SPBA0-DR RGB Bayer 48-Pin PLCC Dry Pack without Protective Film
AR0130CSSC00SPCA0-DPBR RGB Bayer 48-Pin iLCC Dry Pack with Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
AR0130CSSC00SPCA0-DRBR RGB Bayer 48-Pin iLCC Dry Pack without Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
AR0130CSSC00SPCAD3-GEVK RGB Bayer demo kit iLCC
AR0130CSSC00SPCAD3-S115-GEVK RGB Bayer demo kit iLCC
AR0130CSSC00SPCAD3-S213A-GEVK RGB Bayer demo kit iLCC
AR0130CSSC00SPCAD-GEVK RGB Bayer demo kit iLCC
AR0130CSSC00SPCAD-S115-GEVK RGB Bayer demo kit iLCC
AR0130CSSC00SPCAD-S213A-GEVK RGB Bayer demo kit iLCC
AR0130CSSC00SPCAH-GEVB RGB Bayer headboard iLCC
AR0130CSSC00SPCAH-S115-GEVB RGB Bayer headboard iLCC
AR0130CSSC00SPCAH-S213A-GEVB RGB Bayer headboard iLCC
AR0130CSSC00SPCAW-GEVB RGB Bayer headboard iLCC
AR0130CSSM00SPCA0-DRBR Monochrome 48-Pin iLCC Dry Pack without Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
AR0130CSSM00SPCAD-S213A-GEVK Monochrome demo kit iLCC
AR0130CSSM00SPCAH-S213A-GEVB Monochrome headboard iLCC
AR0130 DS  Rev. L    Pub. 6/15 EN 2 ©Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015.